MTA BUS CROSSOVER PICK TIME 2025

Pick Date & Time
2025 |2025 November 4th

Pass |Name (Last, First) Dept XO#  |SFX

B02523 |MCLEAN, HOWARD ECHT 501 8:00
B00273 |[BEAUCHAMP, SCOTT LGAT 502 8:05
B02527 |NIKAC, VIKTOR ECHT 503 8:10
B02563 |SINCLAIR, NOEL CPTT 504 8:15
B02783 |WILLIAMS, EL-RAHEEM ECHT 505 8:20
B02583 [JEAN-PIERRE, TONY CPTT 506 8:25
B02599 [TRANQUILLE, WILLY CPTT 507 8:30
B03625 |WILLIAMS, QUINCY ECHT 508 8:35
B03628 |BALLAS, DANIEL ECHT 509 8:40
B0O3090 |CROOM, SHAWNIKE CPTT 510 8:45
B02604 |WILLIAMS JR., CALVIN CPTT 511 8:50
B02606 [SANCHEZ, NINIBE LGAT 512 8:55
B04187 |MURDOCK, LEIGHTON CPTT 513 9:00
B04200 |BLAKE, ANDREW ECHT 514 9:05
B04319 |MARSHALL, DWAYNE CPTT 515 9:10
B04375 |ALMONTE, JOSE ECHT 516 9:15
B04505 [JOHNSON, GERARD CPTT 517 9:20
B04365 |BROOKINS, GAIL CPTT 518 9:25
B04508 [FORD, OMAR YONT 519 9:30
B05122 |FIGUEROA, JOSE CPTT 520 9:35




MTA BUS CROSSOVER PICK TIME 2025

Pick Date & Time
2025 2025 November 4th
Pass Name (Last, First ) Dept XO# |SFX
B05198 [BANWAREESINGH, LOMAS  |CPTT 521 9:40
B05317 |[THOMPSON, GLADYS CPTT 522 9:45
B05532 |SPITZER, STEVEN ECHT 523 9:50
B05631 [JONES, KEVIN CPTT 524 9:55
BO5611 {FLEARY, JAMEL CPTT 525 10:00
B05620 [SANSONE, PHILLIP-JAS CPTT 526 10:05
BO5615 {HERNANDEZ, JENNIFER YONT 527 10:10
B05743 |RIVERA, GLADYS YONT 528 10:15
B05843 {GAMBLE, KEITH LGAT 529 10:20
B05834 [DARBY JR., JOHN CPTT 530 10:25
B03203 [MITCHELL, SHERIA CPTT 531 10:30
B05894 [BERNARD, AUSTIN CPTT 532 10:35
B05932 |PURVIS, SIRRON CPTT 533 10:40
B05941 |MILLNER, SOMALI CPTT 534 10:45
B05938 [WILLIAMS, LEON CPTT 535 10:50




